MANCHONS ATMOSPHERIQUES

A
H
TYPE C v
:S > Q D >
Type D mm H mm S mm Volume dm? Module Termik
C30 30 80 8 0,05 0,80
C1 40 100 8 0,12 1,00
C50 50 100 8 0,18 1,20
C2 60 120 8 0,31 1,60
C70 70 120 9 0,44 1,80
C3 80 120 9 0,54 2,00
C90 90 120 9 0,74 2,20
C4 100 150 10 1,05 2,50
Cc5 120 150 11 1,47 2,80
C6 140 180 13 2,41 3,40
Cc7 160 200 14 3,48 3,90
C8 180 230 15 5,09 4,50
C9 200 230 16 6,17 480
C220 220 230 16 7,68 5,20
C10 250 230 17 9,24 5,50
Cc11 300 250 18 14,13 6,10

Date d’emission
JUILLET 2015

TOLERANCES

MW

DIMENSION

DIAMETRE

EPAISSEUR

HAUTEUR

30-120

+5mm

-2mm

+15mm

140-200

+5mm

-2mm

+20 mm

220-300

+5mm

-3 mm

+ 30 mm

52/ 120
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